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Product Datasheet

N-(3,4,5-Trimethoxyphenylacetyl)homoveratrylamine, CAS [[7668-87-3]]

USB-022423

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

N-(3,4,5-Trimethoxyphenylacetyl)homoveratrylamine, CAS [[7668-87-
311

USB-022423
022423
USB-022423-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Intermediate for the synthesis of neuromuscular blocking agents.
Form: Off-White Solid Solubility: Dichloromethane, Methanol...

389.44
Off-White Solid

[7668-87-3]



